
Deutsche Meisterschaften Junioren gr.-röm.

 Remseck, 04.-06.03.2016

Klasse

Junioren
21 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

74kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Sebastian Stängle
 TSV Herbrechtingen (WTB)

2  Nick Jacobs
 KSV Witten (NRW)

3  Iljan Marziev
 Greifswalder RV (MEV)

4  Ülgen Karakaya
 KSV Hemsbach (NBD)

5  Marco Maurer
 ASV Hüttigweiler (SRL)

6  Roland Schwarz
 ASC Bindlach (BAY)

7  Sohayb Musa
 KSV Krefeld (NRW)

8  Toni Jilke
 KVA Remseck (WTB)

9  Ruhulla Gürler
 KV Riegelsberg (SRL)

10  Simon Günter
 KSV Vöhrenbach e.V. (SBD)

11  Moritz-Niklas Wahl
 SV Fellbach (WTB)

12  Nico Dreher
 SRV Dettingen (HES)

13  Niklas Hezel
 KSV Winzeln (WTB)

14  Tim Stoll
 RC Ehrenfeld (NRW)

15  Urs Philipp von Tugginer

 KSV Köllerbach (SRL)

16  Florian Scheuer
 RSC Laudenbach (NBD)

17  Guido Gretschel
 AC Penzberg (BAY)

18  Pascal Wittke
 KSV Witten (NRW)

19  Julian Höreth
 ASV Schaafheim (HES)

20  Karan Mosebach
 Magdeburger SV 90 (SAH)

21  Dominik Winkler
 TSV Burgebrach (BAY)
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Rangliste KPSSÜK + -

1 Roland Schwarz (BAY-6)

2 Karan Mosebach (SAH-20)

3 Sohayb Musa (NRW-7)

3 Ruhulla Gürler (SRL-9)

5 Nick Jacobs (NRW-2)

5 Urs Philipp von Tugginer (SRL-1

7 Nico Dreher (HES-12) 9 1 0 20 20

8 Julian Höreth (HES-19) 9 1 0 20 27

9 Guido Gretschel (BAY-17) 5 0 0 13 12

10 Ülgen Karakaya (NBD-4) 3 0 0 6 10

11 Toni Jilke (WTB-8) 1 0 0 4 12

12 Moritz-Niklas Wahl (WTB-11) 1 0 0 4 13

13 Florian Scheuer (NBD-16) 1 0 0 2 11

14 Marco Maurer (SRL-5) 1 0 0 2 20

15 Sebastian Stängle (WTB-1) 1 0 0 1 4

16 Tim Stoll (NRW-14) 1 0 0 1 9

17 Niklas Hezel (WTB-13) 0 0 0 8 7

18 Pascal Wittke (NRW-18) 0 0 0 8 12

19 Iljan Marziev (MEV-3) 0 0 0 0 6

20 Simon Günter (SBD-10) 0 0 0 0 8

21 Dominik Winkler (BAY-21) 0 0 0 0 17
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